Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002000421
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001

Belgb

140.000
558.000
177.000
268.000
7.386.000
592.000
26.000
1.797.000
12.360.000
1.434.000
6.102.000
4.233.000
336.000
9.805.000
1.704.000
1.086.000
9.821.000
3.042.000
9.434.000
301.000
571.000
559.000
2.529.000
954.000
2.335.000
797.000
2.257.000
4.553.000
109.000
1.186.000
23.933.000
17.232.000
4.768.000
1.673.000
8.457.000
278.000
3.945.000
9.912.000
30.089.000
70.723.000
53.829.000
17.486.000
130.827.000
75.037.000
15.458.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002040138

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR

20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001
20181001

5.804.000
13.914.000
70.367.000
81.189.000

140.265.000
43.983.000
107.852.000
15.179.000
69.822.000
28.419.000
9.121.000
600.000
29.998.000
1.500.000
536.000

2 (2) side



